LoOoNoULRWNE

Peter VAN DE MOORTEL
Omega
Course : H. Masters C

Distance : 2960m (Climbing 65m)
Time : 0:41:03 (13'52"/km)

00:01:44 121m
00:02:31 00:04:15 166m
00:01:41 00:05:56 166m
00:11:01 00:16:57 431m
00:04:23 00:21:20 279m
00:01:54 00:23:14 177m
00:01:59 00:25:13 161m
00:05:25 00:30:38 480m
00:03:10 00:33:48 226m
00:01:27 00:35:15 128m
00:02:27 00:37:42  328m
00:02:47 00:40:29 196m
00:00:34 00:41:03 97m

14'20"/km
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10'08"/km
25'34"/km
15'43"/km
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11'17"/km
14'01"/km
11'20"/km

7'28"/km
14'12"/km

5'51"/km

Omega

4/6 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Guido TIMMERS
2. Karl VERVOORT
3. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL
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VK Avond - Chartreuze-Lindenbos
Linden 14.2.2025

0:26:32
0:28:29
0:31:19


http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5784
https://www.helga-o.com

